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Summer Saturday Lab
June 23: Saturday Lab
July 14:  Saturday Lab
August 4:  Saturday Lab

Fall Saturday Lab
September 8: Saturday Lab
October 13: Saturday Lab
November 10: Saturday Lab
December 1: Saturday Lab
December 15: Saturday Lab

Spring Saturday Lab
February 2: Saturday Lab
March 9: Saturday Lab 
April 6: Saturday Lab
May 4: Saturday Lab

Feb-19

Mar-19 Apr-19 May-19

2018-2019 Craft Calendar
May-18 Jun-18 Jul-18 Aug-18 Sep-18

Special Fall 2018 Semester Dates

Oct-18 Nov-18 Dec-18 Jan-19

June 2: Safety Professional Classes Start

Special Summer 2018 Semester Dates
May 28: Memorial Day Holiday/ABC CLOSED
May 30: Summer 2018 Craft Classes Start

July 4: Independence Day Holiday/ABC CLOSED
August 8: Summer 2018 Craft Classes End

August 13: Fall 2018 Craft Classes Start
September 1-3:  Labor Day Holiday / ABC CLOSED

November 21: Day Before Thanksgiving / No School
November 22-23: Thanksgiving/ ABC CLOSED
December 19: Fall 2018 Craft Classes End
December 22-January 6: Winter Break/ No School

September 29: Safety Professional Ends

Special Spring  2019 Semester Dates
January 7: Spring 2019 Craft Classes Start

February 118: President's Day Holiday /ABC CLOSED
April 13-April 21: Spring Break / No School
May 20: Spring 2018 Electrical Classes End
May 27:Memorial Day Holiday / ABC CLOSED May 18: Saturday Lab


